
402319

Last updated:
29/09/2022

EAN barcode: 5000354919527

Ingredients

Allergens

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy Values 1665 (KJ) / 397 (Kcal) 55 (KJ) / 13 (Kcal)
Fat 16.3g 0.5g
(of which Saturates) 11.2g 0.4g
Carbohydrate 59.8g 2g
(of which Sugars) 12.2g <0.5g
Fibre 2.1g <0.5g
Protein 1.7g <0.5g
Sodium
Salt 14.33g 0.47g
Salt Equivalent

Product Description Storage & Usage
Brand: Bisto

EAN: 5000354919527

Manufacturer Address

Bisto Gravy Granules 190g

Potato Starch, Maltodextrin, Palm Fat, Salt, WHEAT Flour (with added Calcium, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Colour (Ammonia Caramel), Sugar, 
Flavourings, Flavour Enhancers (Monosodium Glutamate, Disodium 5'-Ribonucleotides), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Black Pepper Extract, 
Rosemary Extract, Onion Oil

CONTAINS: SOYA, WHEAT
Low Fat 
Suitable for Vegetarians

Bisto Gravy Granules 190g

If you have any problems please keep the packaging and phone UK: 0800 234 6328 Mon - Fri 9.00am - 5.00pm
Freepost Premier Foods Consumer Relations.
ROI: 1800 93 2814
Premier Foods ROI,
PO Box No 13008,
Dublin 1,
Ireland.
www.bisto.co.uk

Per 50ml portion as prepared

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Best Before End See Base of Drum
Store in a cool dry place away from direct heat and sunlight. Some 
setting of contents may have occurred during transit.


